
 
 

 

 
 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise ) 

Kolaghat Thermal Power Station 
PO : Mecheda    Dist : East Midnapore    PIN – 721 137 

 
NIT No: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/18-19/143/KTPS                     Date:05.06.2018 

Sealed Tenders in prescribed format are invited by the General Manager, KTPS, WBPDCL 

from reputed Agencies/Companies in 03 (three) steps bid system for ‘Supply of 300 Mtr. (D 

508 X 12.7) Coal Carrying Pipe Spares for KTPS’. Sale of Tender Paper: 05.06.2018 

to 14.06.2018. Last Date of Submission of Tender Paper: 02.07.2018 up to 16.30 hrs. 

Contact Person: S.Maity, Sr.Manager (Purchase). Tel No: 8336903912. Email: 

smaity@wbpdcl.co.in For details please visit: www.wbpdcl.co.in 

mailto:smaity@wbpdcl.co.in

